YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP
WKN: 6506

ISIN:  JP3932000007

Overview

2024/08/07 15:29:01

Price
28.03 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

-0.25% (-0.07)

JP3932000007
6506

Frankfurt

EUR
Technology
Stock

7,750 EUR
NIKKEI 225

28.05 EUR (179)
29.20 EUR (172)
28.14 EUR
28.14 EUR
27.99 EUR
28.10 EUR
27.99 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market
Date

2024/08/07
2024/08/06
2024/08/05
2024/08/02
2024/08/01

rrrrr

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava

Download

CHCHCHCH

1/4


https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3932000007&ID_NOTATION=1992341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem669891_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3932000007&ID_NOTATION=1992341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401326
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=616362712252fa1e376223634f28b78c103b0743255a00aa660fb790f5f88c2e&idfile=60818&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60818%2F2024-08-07%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=0c47ca6775e63806e&time=1723145553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401126
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd3eef3d2065a1a79a1a120d6666e34e695ff205021619a8ac0ed627ca5d48f6&idfile=60809&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60809%2F2024-08-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f81625d63b102077c&time=1723145553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400924
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=15cd90bca3b3cf023f4adb74531f4ccf08a3b95ab4f4bea1afa7aa52536778b6&idfile=60802&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60802%2F2024-08-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=f6a64eeb1beb12fb7&time=1723145553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400768
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b4a9f8b98bf5325d169aff1713f69b3c49065f0bc26c1bf3543ce949b51b58e5&idfile=60795&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60795%2F2024-08-02%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a7cf9225860f13a4a&time=1723145553&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400458
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f056309e299f298f4874e49d382eaf527f6cb5d8c5daf1cdde485b8ba74fcc43&idfile=60788&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60788%2F2024-08-01%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=591ee1a81af1bf2ef&time=1723145553&tool=RSC

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

Details

2024/08/07 15:29:01

Price
28.03 EUR

Difference © -025%(-0.07)

General attributes

ISIN JP3932000007
Symbol 6506
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Technology
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 7,750 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 28.05 EUR (179)
Ask (Ask size) 29.20 EUR (172)
Open 28.14 EUR
High 28.14 EUR
Low 27.99 EUR
Close (prev. day) 28.10 EUR
VWAP 27.99 EUR
Volume (pcs) 200
Trading volume 5,598.00
Number of trades 5
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) -15.77% -24.10% -32.24%
Perf (abs.) -5.26 -8.92 -13.37
Beta 1.06 1.15 1.19
Volatility 42.32 44.19 45.85
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/08/ 21:05 28.68 EUR
07

Tokyo Stock 2024/08/ 08:00 4,595.00 JPY

Exchange 07

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 21:04 29.56 EUR
07

Munich 2024/08/ 08:04 28.24 EUR
07

Hanover 2024/08/ 08:01 28.34 EUR

29.31 EUR (0)
31.66 EUR (38)
35.33 EUR (41)
34.91 EUR (81)
41.70 EUR (2024/03/07)
26.60 EUR (2024/08/05)
41.70 EUR (2024/03/07)
26.60 EUR (2024/08/05)

Trading volume Number of

(mio.) trades
0.02 7
70.69 5,734
0.01 2

0.00 1

0.00 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem673183_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem673183_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=1992341
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=193629892
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60361
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=104577342
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=220022
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421769

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

CESKAS

spofitelna

Fukuoka Stock
Exchange

Frankfurt
FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

07
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24
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02:00

15:29

18:18

19:31

21:05

5,250.00 JPY 0.01

28.03 EUR

37.21 USD

27.98 EUR

28.32 EUR

0.01

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60359
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=9495573
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128056
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=451758509

YASKAWA ELECTRIC CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

YASKAWA

Contact Details
YASKAWA ELECTRIC

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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